TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

-

@//5
(‘\\\ 3/4
2\ —3
~p 18
&

|
|
|
|
9‘”; o

FIGURE 64
MODEL 9815/9850 Drive Motor and Related Parts

168 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 64 Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
1 195668 PIN - Cotter, 080 X 825 QLA L. oo eceeeeeee e v e e s bt e e e e e eimte st vaeaentmrameaeaeneesseeesaaannns 1
2 072658 NUT = TTURDION .ottt etee e e e s asasaae s easaseenamenae s eabanaess st aea et n et et sneeaenenamenasannes 1
3 001573 SCREW - Sef, 1/4-28 X 56 ettt sttt st e e 1
4 072661 TRUNNION ..ot ecte e ecee s e et oo sinesessaseasserarseeeasasaseasesesannrenetreas et e raat e seasesenasrstentaareaeas 1
5 012544 SCREW - AQIUSHMIENE, 1/4-28 .......ceooeeimiieierececieree st s e resas e te s e et st nb e s tate s s e saseameeaeseanesanneanens 1
3] 001046 RING - Retaining, 283 LD, .ottt ettt eecraesbe e sbe bt e b bt st e sabe s eresesanens 1
7 001784 RING - Retaining, 559 LD, i ettt ettt e r e e 1
8 008111 SHAFTASSEMBLY ~MOLOTPIVOL .....oooieiiiiieeie et ee e s re et et e ene sceeamaesss et ee e e ste s e annans 1
9 001983 PIN-ROIl, 167 O.D. X 1015 QA L. oot cre v teera st ce s ote st e s aene e e msnnraas 1
10  *072653 LEVER .....ociceeeeieetee et meee e eme e e ee et e et et seaae s e ssesaseabensaasteasembmt s s st et emt e et eame e e ameear s nbsme e e e enmranes 1
11 000024 PIN - Taper, .176 OD. X 1141 OAL. et e e e e e e aaeas 1
12 *013065 LEVER ettt et ee e st raaea s e esrs e 2 s e m s e ess e et neeen s smeeab e S ame s e et e be st bt er e e et e ae st eatatereeeenba e 1
13 *008112 SH AR T ettt te v te s et e et e e et etentee e bs et st e ssaereanataneeres£eae b nes e be s Eentebnt e gan st st et eee s e anereea 1
14 150087 NUT- 571824 ...ttt e eas e st ee et e e e naesaesaassmaneaeteasreneraeame et emme e emeasasesasesseneeeasnans 6
15 195195 STUD = MOtOr SIOP, BOHZ. ...t eeeee e eee et en s e s e rese s estea st sennassanasm s et eeranseennssnneas 2
16 111082 SCREW - 5/16-24 X 1.000 ......cotiietee e eeteeteeetcetesteessessaesse e aeeemeansrstaseessansssenteaesmsasnnansreasaeas 4
17 078663 MOTOR ASSEMBLY -Drive, 1/3HP, 115V.B80HZ. ....ccoiiiiieieei ettt eme e 1
17 017129 STARTING CAPACITOR fOr 78663 (ONIY) ....eceuveirieeearrraraseneeetrseseeenseeceeneesesseneseeseaseesnssasasnsesanenn 1
17 017858 MOTOR ASSEMBLY - Drive, 3/4 HP, 100-115/200-230V. 50/B0 Hz. ....oocoooiiiiiiireceeeee e, 1
18 074638 CORD - MOtor, 115V, 1B HP . ..t ee et e ettt e e s e et s aae e e an e e e e e etmtansnseaaeaaeeans 1
18 017880 CORD - Motor, 1185V, B/ HP. 8" .. ...t reere s e et eeee sttt bt e eeemtesraee e ses e aesamanasntaeneeaeaans 1
18 017998 CORD - Motor, 118V, B HP. 15" . ..o ettt e rrre et secesteese s e st rs s er e s e aetaaneese e e esnns 1
19 001259 SCREW - 10-18 X 142 ettt cre et r e s ee et st e s ta e s s st ae e nane e a2 e emes 1
20 001073 RING - Retaining, 577 LD ettt s et st ces st e r e e eae st e et ee s e s ens 4
21 076206 CRADDLE ettt et te et e e et ae e e e e st et e e e omtae sa s sea et an ne e s e e e e e s aa et e s e rnnnaan s taaneeaeeann 1
22 013043 PULLEY - Variable, 1/3HP. 115V. 60HZ. (378" Belf) ..ot 1
22 079073 PULLEY - Variable, 3/4 HP. S0/60HZ. (1/2" BEIY ....uceeereeeiecieee e e tee vt e e eeeaees e 1
23 006825 SCREW -Set, 1/4-28 X B8 ... eeieieieeecreeereeseesvesessevanrae st st ssase st et aesm et e s esmansenasensensaenrnnas 1
24 001787 RING - Retaining, 756 LD. ..c...c.oiieieeeee et rte et rtreee st teeaeses e e st st e s e g e e ae e s e enseseasananteens 1
25 191950 SPRING - COMPIESSION ......ceoivieeiiieieaiereeriieeereserteeteresessseessrasnteassasssestassasansasasssesssarasssessesssnesens 1
26 008110 SHAFT - MOOr SUPPOT ...t ece e et ee st et saee et e e s see e sas s et s et e s e stenteseaneassnanns 1
27 001047 RING - Retaining, .340 LD, ..ot e e s stnee s e e e e s et esaeer e e me e 1
28 190302 WASHER - 189 LD. X 375 O.D. oot enei s st e str e rrser s s saes e e e 1
*Not Procurable Separately

For Other Than 115 V. 60 Hz. or 115 V 50/60 Hz. Dual Usage

15 195196 STUD = Motor Stop, SOHzZ. ...ttt e s et aes b te et emrsbensemneaeennan 2
17 082035 MOTORASSEMBLY -3/4 H.P. 100/230V. S0HZ. .....ooereeeereteecemiereieeieeee s seee et eene e eeeneess e ees 1
17 082034 MOTORASSEMBLY - 3/4 H.P. 100/200V. B0HZ.. ....ccorerreeerricercrereeireieeniesrissreaaessensaesrsssmsensesone 1
17 017858 MOTOR ASSEMBLY - 3/4 H.P. 100/200/230V. S0/60HZ. ......coceceeeercrreeee et eneee e 1
17 084468 MOTOR ASSEMBLY - 1/3 H.P. 100/200V. 50/60HZ. .....cuveeeeeeeeieeceeeeeeccretesee et se s v 1
17 087340 MOTORASSEMBLY - 1/2H.P. 230V. B0HZ. ........ooeciiireeeeeeceninree e creeeeieistessseseases e sanesssssnsreste e eneas 1
17 073634 MOTORASSEMBLY - 1/3H.P. 115/230V. 60HZ. .....ccoeeeiiereeeeeeeeeeve et 1
17 075916 MOTORASSEMBLY - 1/2 H.P. 240V.B0HZ. .....ooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee ettt 1
17 079607 MOTORASSEMBLY -3/4 H.P. 240V.50HZ. .......ooeeeeeeeeieeeaeiee et e et e s ee et se e e 1
18 017878 CORD - Motor, 200/220/230/240V. S0/60HZ. ......cccceeeeeeieeiicrreeeacrnreectesisreessta s seseaessaeassesanaseesnsnsas 1
22 079074 PULLEY - Variable, 3/4 HP. 50Hz. (1/2" Belt Old DeSIgN) ....oecceccerceeieireicrieeeeeiceereseaemsnee e 1
22 072219 PULLEY - Variable, 1/2-1/3 HP. 50Hz, (3/8" BEI) ....cevveereieieeeieeeteeee e 1

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 169





